



Product Manual (EN)

Congratulations on your new WOXS hiking socks!

Premium socks designed to keep your feet happy, dry, and comfortable on every trail.

What's Included

- 1 pair WOXS Hiking Socks

How to Use

1. Put on the socks (check for the L & R on the sock for the correct foot)
2. Make sure the socks fit snug but not too tight, the Lycra provides a comfortable second-skin feel.
3. Wear them on any hike, from short forest walks to multi-day treks.

Pro Tips

- The merino wool naturally regulates temperature and helps prevent blisters.
- The socks offer excellent moisture wicking, your feet stay drier longer.
- Thanks to the wool blend, they resist odors.
- Wash them after every hike for maximum freshness and longevity.

Walk lighter. Walk wilder.



Product Specifications

Product:	WOXS - Hiking socks - 37-41 - Green - 1 pair
EAN:	8721398680019
Size:	37 – 41 (EU)
Net. Weight:	84 grams
Material socks:	46% Merino wool, 28% Nylon, 21% Polyester, 5%Lycra
Colour:	Green

Washing instructions:

- Wash separately, room temperature
- Wash separately before use
- Wash with similar colours
- DO NOT tumble dry
- DO NOT bleach
- DO NOT use fabric softener
- DO NOT iron



Product Handleiding (NL)

Gefeliciteerd met je nieuwe WOXS hiking socks!

Premium sokken ontworpen om je voeten gelukkig, droog en comfortabel te houden op elke trail.

Inhoud van de verpakking

- 1 paar WOXS Hiking Socks

Gebruiksaanwijzing

1. Trek de sokken aan (let op de L & R markering voor de juiste voet).
2. Zorg dat de sokken goed aansluiten maar niet te strak zitten. De Lycra zorgt voor een comfortabel tweede-huid gevoel.
3. Draag ze bij elke hike, van korte boswandelingen tot meerdaagse tochten.

Pro Tips

- De Merino wol reguleert de temperatuur op natuurlijke wijze en helpt blaren voorkomen.
- De sokken hebben een uitstekende vochtafvoer, zodat je voeten langer droog blijven.
- Dankzij de wolmix blijven ze goed geurvrij.
- Was ze na elke hike voor maximale frisheid en levensduur.

Walk lighter. Walk wilder.



Product Specificaties

Product:	WOXS - Hiking socks - 37-41 - Groen - 1 paar
EAN:	8721398680019
Maat:	37 – 41 (EU)
Netto gewicht:	84 gram
Materiaal sokken:	46% Merino wol, 28% Nylon, 21% Polyester, 5%Lycra
Kleur:	Groen

Wasvoorschriften

- Apart wassen op kamertemperatuur
- Voor eerste gebruik apart wassen
- Wassen met gelijke kleuren
- NIET in de droger
- NIET Bleken
- GEEN wasverzachter gebruiken
- NIET strijken



Manuel d'utilisation (FR)

Félicitations pour vos nouvelles WOXS hiking socks !

Des chaussettes premium conçues pour garder vos pieds heureux, secs et confortables sur tous les sentiers.

Contenu du paquet

- 1 paire de WOXS Hiking Socks

Mode d'emploi

1. Enfilez les chaussettes (faites attention aux marquages L & R pour le bon pied).
2. Assurez-vous qu'elles sont bien ajustées sans être trop serrées. Le Lycra offre une sensation seconde peau très confortable.
3. Portez-les lors de toutes vos randonnées, des courtes balades en forêt aux treks de plusieurs jours.

Astuces Pro

- La laine mérinos régule naturellement la température et aide à prévenir les ampoules.
- Les chaussettes offrent une excellente évacuation de l'humidité, vos pieds restent plus secs plus longtemps.
- Grâce au mélange de laine, elles résistent aux mauvaises odeurs.
- Lavez-les après chaque randonnée pour une fraîcheur et une longévité maximales.

Walk lighter. Walk wilder.



Caractéristiques du produit

Produit:	WOXS - Hiking socks - 37-41 - Vert - 1 paire
EAN:	8721398680019
Pointure:	37 – 41 (EU)
Poids net:	84 grammes
Matériau:	46% Laine Mérinos, 28% Nylon, 21% Polyester, 5% Lycra
Couleur:	Vert

Instructions de lavage

- Laver séparément à température ambiante
- Laver séparément avant la première utilisation
- Laver avec des couleurs similaires
- **NE PAS** mettre au sèche-linge
- **NE PAS** javelliser
- **NE PAS** utiliser d'adoucissant
- **NE PAS** repasser